
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
34 
97 
96 

120 
30 

Name 
Elton Grönvold Andersson 
Hugo Preuschhof 
Alexander Bronder 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Marvin Åberg Lorén (D) 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
9 

Diff 

1.713 
8.984 

11.570 
11 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:17.454 
11:19.167 
11:26.438 
11:29.024 
5:13.527 

Best Tm 
33.462 
33.472 
33.761 
33.929 
34.045 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.713 

Avg. Speed 

67,701 

Best Lap Tm 

33.462 

Best Speed 

68,531 

Best Lap by 

34 - Elton Grönvold Andersson 

Printed: 2025-04-13 17:10:12 

Sekritariats ansvarig: Gustav Ekroth 

Tävlingsledar: Johan Widing 

OK-Ojust Körning, FS-Felaktig Start, FF-Front Faring 

TO-Teknisk Oegentlighet, OF-Omkörning Gulflagg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Spring Race Katrineholms KS 
Junior 60 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 16:53:48 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2025-04-13 16:50 


