



Spring Race Katrineholms KS

Sorted on Laps

Junior 60

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km

Final

2025-04-13 16:50

Race (20 Laps) started at 16:53:48

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	34	Elton Grönvold Andersson	20		11:17.454	33.462		
2	97	Hugo Preuschhof	20	1.713	11:19.167	33.472		
3	96	Alexander Bronder	20	8.984	11:26.438	33.761		
4	120	Lilly Sjöstrand	20	11.570	11:29.024	33.929	Sjöberg Racing Team	
5	30	Marvin Åberg Lorén (D)	9	11 Laps	5:13.527	34.045		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.713	67,701	33.462	68,531	34 - Elton Grönvold Andersson

Sekretariats ansvarig: Gustav Ekroth

Orbits

Tävlingsledar: Johan Widing

OK-Ojust Körning, FS-Felaktig Start, FF-Front Faring

TO-Teknisk Oegentlighet, OF-Omkörning Gulflagg

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr

Printed: 2025-04-13 17:10:12